

MHKO050002672026



Cri.M.A./20/2026

Asma Papalal Mulla

VERSUS

Mahammadjafar Shamsuddin Mujawar

Exb no.	Detail	Order
Exh 1	Appln.	Issue notice to n a
Exh. 2	Vakalatnama	Filed
Exh. 3	List of Documents	Filed
Exh. 4	Interim Application	Issue notice to n a

Dt 15/04/2026

(R. D. Kharate)
Judicial Magistrate F.C. Ichalkaranji.