

MHKO050002672026



Presented on : 20-01-2026
Registered on : 23-01-2026
Decided on : --
Duration :

IN THE COURT OF
Jt.Civil Judge Jr.Dn. Ichalkaranji
AT ,Kolhapur
(Presided Over by Smt. R. D. Kharate)

Cri.M.A./20/2026

Exh no.	Detail	Order
5	Application filed by Complaint for issuing notice by speed post	Reissue summons as prayed

Date-29/04/2026

(R. D. Kharate)
Jt.Civil Judge Jr.Dn. Ichalkaranji
Kolhapur