

MHKO050002672026



Cri.M.A./20/2026

Asma Papalal Mulla Vs. Mahammadjafar Shamsuddin Mujawar

Order Passed below Exh. 6

Production is allowed

Order Below Exh. 7

Filed

JMFC, Court no. 1, Ichalkaranji.