

MHKO050002672026



Cri.M.A./20/2026

Asma Papalal Mulla Vs. Mahammadjafar Shamsuddin Mujawar

Exh. No.	Detail	Order
12	Opponent filed by application for time to filing Say	O.S. to Say / Say not filed hece allowed.

Date : 18/08/2026

(R.D. Kharate)

3 rd Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate